
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 Project Kick-Off meeting 1 day Fri 4/20/01

2 Collect Potential Models 3 days? Fri 4/20/01

3 Team Selects a Model & Back-up 1 day Tue 4/24/01

4 Confrim Model w/ Professors 1 day Tue 4/24/01

5 Prepare Project Materials 4 wks Wed 4/25/01

9 Personal Case Report Due 1 day Tue 5/1/01

11 Class available for Team Project 1 day Tue 5/1/01

12 Management Presentation Due 1 day Tue 5/1/01

10 Class available for Team Project 1 day Thu 5/3/01

14 Weekly Meeting @ Commons (6pm) 2 hrs Fri 5/4/01

6 Decide Medium of Project Delivery 1 day Mon 5/7/01

15 Weekly Meeting @ Commons (6pm) 2 hrs Fri 5/11/01

13 Persuasive Presentation Due 1 day Tue 5/15/01

7 DRAFT Review w/CMC 1 day Fri 5/18/01

16 Weekly Meeting @ Commons (6pm) 2 hrs Fri 5/18/01

8 Project Due 0 days Thu 5/24/01
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